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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 3
----

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina 2014 MTDNSAUT

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKrois, Emily12. 2013 05:43,12 457+31.65AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,15, 100m: 01:20,82 (00:43,67), 150m: 02:07,27 (00:46,45), 200m: 02:50,02 (00:42,75)
250m: 03:37,36 (00:47,34), 300m: 04:26,29 (00:48,93), 350m: 05:05,95 (00:39,66), 400m: 05:43,12 (00:37,17)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea14. 2013 05:48,63 436+37.16AUT
50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:44,17), 150m: 02:07,93 (00:47,46), 200m: 02:53,09 (00:45,16)
250m: 03:41,86 (00:48,77), 300m: 04:30,71 (00:48,85), 350m: 05:10,97 (00:40,26), 400m: 05:48,63 (00:37,66)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura16. 2013 05:49,21 433+37.74AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:18,62 (00:42,50), 150m: 02:06,67 (00:48,05), 200m: 02:52,70 (00:46,03)
250m: 03:41,48 (00:48,78), 300m: 04:29,76 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:10,60 (00:40,84), 400m: 05:49,21 (00:38,61)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene1. 2011 05:37,63 480AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,78, 100m: 01:17,28 (00:41,50), 150m: 02:00,18 (00:42,90), 200m: 02:44,03 (00:43,85)
250m: 03:32,48 (00:48,45), 300m: 04:21,49 (00:49,01), 350m: 04:59,95 (00:38,46), 400m: 05:37,63 (00:37,68)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene19. 2011 05:37,63 480+43.72AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,78, 100m: 01:17,28 (00:41,50), 150m: 02:00,18 (00:42,90), 200m: 02:44,03 (00:43,85)
250m: 03:32,48 (00:48,45), 300m: 04:21,49 (00:49,01), 350m: 04:59,95 (00:38,46), 400m: 05:37,63 (00:37,68)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily21. 2013 05:43,12 457+49.21AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,15, 100m: 01:20,82 (00:43,67), 150m: 02:07,27 (00:46,45), 200m: 02:50,02 (00:42,75)
250m: 03:37,36 (00:47,34), 300m: 04:26,29 (00:48,93), 350m: 05:05,95 (00:39,66), 400m: 05:43,12 (00:37,17)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea26. 2013 05:48,63 436+54.72AUT
50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:44,17), 150m: 02:07,93 (00:47,46), 200m: 02:53,09 (00:45,16)
250m: 03:41,86 (00:48,77), 300m: 04:30,71 (00:48,85), 350m: 05:10,97 (00:40,26), 400m: 05:48,63 (00:37,66)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura28. 2013 05:49,21 433+55.30AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:18,62 (00:42,50), 150m: 02:06,67 (00:48,05), 200m: 02:52,70 (00:46,03)
250m: 03:41,48 (00:48,78), 300m: 04:29,76 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:10,60 (00:40,84), 400m: 05:49,21 (00:38,61)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina 2014 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias2. 2014 05:37,96 369+04.42AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:35,41, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:42,17), 150m: 02:02,27 (00:44,69), 200m: 02:46,99 (00:44,72)
250m: 03:33,79 (00:46,80), 300m: 04:22,68 (00:48,89), 350m: 05:01,41 (00:38,73), 400m: 05:37,96 (00:36,55)

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent4. 2014 06:09,14 283+35.60AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,76, 100m: 01:28,16 (00:48,40), 150m: 02:13,41 (00:45,25), 200m: 02:55,82 (00:42,41)
250m: 03:49,68 (00:53,86), 300m: 04:43,16 (00:53,48), 350m: 05:27,04 (00:43,88), 400m: 06:09,14 (00:42,10)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael11. 2012 05:32,66 387+21.01AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:13,71 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:44,44), 200m: 02:40,69 (00:42,54)
250m: 03:30,50 (00:49,81), 300m: 04:18,93 (00:48,43), 350m: 04:56,51 (00:37,58), 400m: 05:32,66 (00:36,15)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan13. 2012 05:41,53 357+29.88AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:15,82 (00:41,02), 150m: 02:01,02 (00:45,20), 200m: 02:43,21 (00:42,19)
250m: 03:33,06 (00:49,85), 300m: 04:23,69 (00:50,63), 350m: 05:03,29 (00:39,60), 400m: 05:41,53 (00:38,24)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh14. 2012 05:47,28 340+35.63AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:35,04, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:43,54), 150m: 02:02,16 (00:43,58), 200m: 02:44,28 (00:42,12)
250m: 03:37,76 (00:53,48), 300m: 04:30,57 (00:52,81), 350m: 05:09,49 (00:38,92), 400m: 05:47,28 (00:37,79)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas22. 2013 06:18,48 263+01:06.83AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,95, 100m: 01:29,09 (00:48,14), 150m: 02:20,20 (00:51,11), 200m: 03:09,86 (00:49,66)
250m: 04:02,72 (00:52,86), 300m: 04:56,74 (00:54,02), 350m: 05:36,25 (00:39,51), 400m: 06:18,48 (00:42,23)

Open
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael45. 2012 05:32,66 387+01:07.08AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:13,71 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:44,44), 200m: 02:40,69 (00:42,54)
250m: 03:30,50 (00:49,81), 300m: 04:18,93 (00:48,43), 350m: 04:56,51 (00:37,58), 400m: 05:32,66 (00:36,15)

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias48. 2014 05:37,96 369+01:12.38AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:35,41, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:42,17), 150m: 02:02,27 (00:44,69), 200m: 02:46,99 (00:44,72)
250m: 03:33,79 (00:46,80), 300m: 04:22,68 (00:48,89), 350m: 05:01,41 (00:38,73), 400m: 05:37,96 (00:36,55)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan49. 2012 05:41,53 357+01:15.95AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:15,82 (00:41,02), 150m: 02:01,02 (00:45,20), 200m: 02:43,21 (00:42,19)
250m: 03:33,06 (00:49,85), 300m: 04:23,69 (00:50,63), 350m: 05:03,29 (00:39,60), 400m: 05:41,53 (00:38,24)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh51. 2012 05:47,28 340+01:21.70AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:35,04, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:43,54), 150m: 02:02,16 (00:43,58), 200m: 02:44,28 (00:42,12)
250m: 03:37,76 (00:53,48), 300m: 04:30,57 (00:52,81), 350m: 05:09,49 (00:38,92), 400m: 05:47,28 (00:37,79)

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent58. 2014 06:09,14 283+01:43.56AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,76, 100m: 01:28,16 (00:48,40), 150m: 02:13,41 (00:45,25), 200m: 02:55,82 (00:42,41)
250m: 03:49,68 (00:53,86), 300m: 04:43,16 (00:53,48), 350m: 05:27,04 (00:43,88), 400m: 06:09,14 (00:42,10)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas63. 2013 06:18,48 263+01:52.90AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,95, 100m: 01:29,09 (00:48,14), 150m: 02:20,20 (00:51,11), 200m: 03:09,86 (00:49,66)
250m: 04:02,72 (00:52,86), 300m: 04:56,74 (00:54,02), 350m: 05:36,25 (00:39,51), 400m: 06:18,48 (00:42,23)

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael7. 2012 19:05,30 439+02:17.15AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:44,96 (00:37,02), 200m: 02:21,83 (00:36,87)
250m: 02:58,95 (00:37,12), 300m: 03:36,16 (00:37,21), 350m: 04:13,71 (00:37,55), 400m: 04:51,37 (00:37,66)
450m: 05:28,77 (00:37,40), 500m: 06:06,85 (00:38,08), 550m: 06:44,51 (00:37,66), 600m: 07:22,40 (00:37,89)
650m: 08:00,52 (00:38,12), 700m: 08:39,08 (00:38,56), 750m: 09:17,82 (00:38,74), 800m: 09:56,63 (00:38,81)
850m: 10:35,95 (00:39,32), 900m: 11:14,95 (00:39,00), 950m: 11:53,86 (00:38,91), 1000m: 12:33,02 (00:39,16)
1050m: 13:12,86 (00:39,84), 1100m: 13:52,23 (00:39,37), 1150m: 14:31,98 (00:39,75), 1200m: 15:10,94 (00:38,96)
1250m: 15:50,65 (00:39,71), 1300m: 16:30,58 (00:39,93), 1350m: 17:10,05 (00:39,47), 1400m: 17:48,25 (00:38,20)
1450m: 18:27,10 (00:38,85), 1500m: 19:05,30 (00:38,20)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo4. 2011 17:12,66 599+59.70AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:01,67 (00:32,64), 150m: 01:35,49 (00:33,82), 200m: 02:09,28 (00:33,79)
250m: 02:43,53 (00:34,25), 300m: 03:17,95 (00:34,42), 350m: 03:52,22 (00:34,27), 400m: 04:26,47 (00:34,25)
450m: 05:01,14 (00:34,67), 500m: 05:35,83 (00:34,69), 550m: 06:10,61 (00:34,78), 600m: 06:45,16 (00:34,55)
650m: 07:19,95 (00:34,79), 700m: 07:54,50 (00:34,55), 750m: 08:29,50 (00:35,00), 800m: 09:04,46 (00:34,96)
850m: 09:39,33 (00:34,87), 900m: 10:14,57 (00:35,24), 950m: 10:49,66 (00:35,09), 1000m: 11:24,53 (00:34,87)
1050m: 11:59,47 (00:34,94), 1100m: 12:34,90 (00:35,43), 1150m: 13:09,51 (00:34,61), 1200m: 13:44,73 (00:35,22)
1250m: 14:19,70 (00:34,97), 1300m: 14:55,11 (00:35,41), 1350m: 15:29,79 (00:34,68), 1400m: 16:04,73 (00:34,94)
1450m: 16:39,32 (00:34,59), 1500m: 17:12,66 (00:33,34)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton8. 2011 18:51,68 455+02:38.72AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:36,50), 150m: 01:46,99 (00:37,33), 200m: 02:24,71 (00:37,72)
250m: 03:02,35 (00:37,64), 300m: 03:40,20 (00:37,85), 350m: 04:17,69 (00:37,49), 400m: 04:55,84 (00:38,15)
450m: 05:33,59 (00:37,75), 500m: 06:11,73 (00:38,14), 550m: 06:49,46 (00:37,73), 600m: 07:27,68 (00:38,22)
650m: 08:05,63 (00:37,95), 700m: 08:44,04 (00:38,41), 750m: 09:22,13 (00:38,09), 800m: 10:01,00 (00:38,87)
850m: 10:39,36 (00:38,36), 900m: 11:17,25 (00:37,89), 950m: 11:55,27 (00:38,02), 1000m: 12:32,93 (00:37,66)
1050m: 13:10,96 (00:38,03), 1100m: 13:49,13 (00:38,17), 1150m: 14:27,60 (00:38,47), 1200m: 15:05,91 (00:38,31)
1250m: 15:44,04 (00:38,13), 1300m: 16:22,21 (00:38,17), 1350m: 17:00,54 (00:38,33), 1400m: 17:38,70 (00:38,16)
1450m: 18:16,35 (00:37,65), 1500m: 18:51,68 (00:35,33)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian9. 2011 19:59,19 382+03:46.23AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,90, 100m: 01:14,08 (00:40,18), 150m: 01:53,51 (00:39,43), 200m: 02:34,45 (00:40,94)
250m: 03:14,33 (00:39,88), 300m: 03:54,34 (00:40,01), 350m: 04:34,19 (00:39,85), 400m: 05:15,20 (00:41,01)
450m: 05:55,07 (00:39,87), 500m: 06:36,49 (00:41,42), 550m: 07:16,75 (00:40,26), 600m: 07:57,43 (00:40,68)
650m: 08:38,32 (00:40,89), 700m: 09:18,85 (00:40,53), 750m: 09:59,94 (00:41,09), 800m: 10:39,80 (00:39,86)
850m: 11:18,51 (00:38,71), 900m: 11:59,72 (00:41,21), 950m: 12:40,33 (00:40,61), 1000m: 13:21,07 (00:40,74)
1050m: 14:01,43 (00:40,36), 1100m: 14:41,91 (00:40,48), 1150m: 15:22,39 (00:40,48), 1200m: 16:03,63 (00:41,24)
1250m: 16:42,49 (00:38,86), 1300m: 17:22,29 (00:39,80), 1350m: 18:02,49 (00:40,20), 1400m: 18:42,55 (00:40,06)
1450m: 19:21,13 (00:38,58), 1500m: 19:59,19 (00:38,06)

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo12. 2011 17:12,66 599+01:32.12AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:01,67 (00:32,64), 150m: 01:35,49 (00:33,82), 200m: 02:09,28 (00:33,79)
250m: 02:43,53 (00:34,25), 300m: 03:17,95 (00:34,42), 350m: 03:52,22 (00:34,27), 400m: 04:26,47 (00:34,25)
450m: 05:01,14 (00:34,67), 500m: 05:35,83 (00:34,69), 550m: 06:10,61 (00:34,78), 600m: 06:45,16 (00:34,55)
650m: 07:19,95 (00:34,79), 700m: 07:54,50 (00:34,55), 750m: 08:29,50 (00:35,00), 800m: 09:04,46 (00:34,96)
850m: 09:39,33 (00:34,87), 900m: 10:14,57 (00:35,24), 950m: 10:49,66 (00:35,09), 1000m: 11:24,53 (00:34,87)
1050m: 11:59,47 (00:34,94), 1100m: 12:34,90 (00:35,43), 1150m: 13:09,51 (00:34,61), 1200m: 13:44,73 (00:35,22)
1250m: 14:19,70 (00:34,97), 1300m: 14:55,11 (00:35,41), 1350m: 15:29,79 (00:34,68), 1400m: 16:04,73 (00:34,94)
1450m: 16:39,32 (00:34,59), 1500m: 17:12,66 (00:33,34)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton24. 2011 18:51,68 455+03:11.14AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:36,50), 150m: 01:46,99 (00:37,33), 200m: 02:24,71 (00:37,72)
250m: 03:02,35 (00:37,64), 300m: 03:40,20 (00:37,85), 350m: 04:17,69 (00:37,49), 400m: 04:55,84 (00:38,15)
450m: 05:33,59 (00:37,75), 500m: 06:11,73 (00:38,14), 550m: 06:49,46 (00:37,73), 600m: 07:27,68 (00:38,22)
650m: 08:05,63 (00:37,95), 700m: 08:44,04 (00:38,41), 750m: 09:22,13 (00:38,09), 800m: 10:01,00 (00:38,87)
850m: 10:39,36 (00:38,36), 900m: 11:17,25 (00:37,89), 950m: 11:55,27 (00:38,02), 1000m: 12:32,93 (00:37,66)
1050m: 13:10,96 (00:38,03), 1100m: 13:49,13 (00:38,17), 1150m: 14:27,60 (00:38,47), 1200m: 15:05,91 (00:38,31)
1250m: 15:44,04 (00:38,13), 1300m: 16:22,21 (00:38,17), 1350m: 17:00,54 (00:38,33), 1400m: 17:38,70 (00:38,16)
1450m: 18:16,35 (00:37,65), 1500m: 18:51,68 (00:35,33)

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael25. 2012 19:05,30 439+03:24.76AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:44,96 (00:37,02), 200m: 02:21,83 (00:36,87)
250m: 02:58,95 (00:37,12), 300m: 03:36,16 (00:37,21), 350m: 04:13,71 (00:37,55), 400m: 04:51,37 (00:37,66)
450m: 05:28,77 (00:37,40), 500m: 06:06,85 (00:38,08), 550m: 06:44,51 (00:37,66), 600m: 07:22,40 (00:37,89)
650m: 08:00,52 (00:38,12), 700m: 08:39,08 (00:38,56), 750m: 09:17,82 (00:38,74), 800m: 09:56,63 (00:38,81)
850m: 10:35,95 (00:39,32), 900m: 11:14,95 (00:39,00), 950m: 11:53,86 (00:38,91), 1000m: 12:33,02 (00:39,16)
1050m: 13:12,86 (00:39,84), 1100m: 13:52,23 (00:39,37), 1150m: 14:31,98 (00:39,75), 1200m: 15:10,94 (00:38,96)
1250m: 15:50,65 (00:39,71), 1300m: 16:30,58 (00:39,93), 1350m: 17:10,05 (00:39,47), 1400m: 17:48,25 (00:38,20)
1450m: 18:27,10 (00:38,85), 1500m: 19:05,30 (00:38,20)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian30. 2011 19:59,19 382+04:18.65AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,90, 100m: 01:14,08 (00:40,18), 150m: 01:53,51 (00:39,43), 200m: 02:34,45 (00:40,94)
250m: 03:14,33 (00:39,88), 300m: 03:54,34 (00:40,01), 350m: 04:34,19 (00:39,85), 400m: 05:15,20 (00:41,01)
450m: 05:55,07 (00:39,87), 500m: 06:36,49 (00:41,42), 550m: 07:16,75 (00:40,26), 600m: 07:57,43 (00:40,68)
650m: 08:38,32 (00:40,89), 700m: 09:18,85 (00:40,53), 750m: 09:59,94 (00:41,09), 800m: 10:39,80 (00:39,86)
850m: 11:18,51 (00:38,71), 900m: 11:59,72 (00:41,21), 950m: 12:40,33 (00:40,61), 1000m: 13:21,07 (00:40,74)
1050m: 14:01,43 (00:40,36), 1100m: 14:41,91 (00:40,48), 1150m: 15:22,39 (00:40,48), 1200m: 16:03,63 (00:41,24)
1250m: 16:42,49 (00:38,86), 1300m: 17:22,29 (00:39,80), 1350m: 18:02,49 (00:40,20), 1400m: 18:42,55 (00:40,06)
1450m: 19:21,13 (00:38,58), 1500m: 19:59,19 (00:38,06)

--- 2. Session ---
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia5. 2014 00:30,77 451Q +01.20AUT

RT +0.64

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella14. 2013 00:30,33 471+02.82AUT

RT +0.53

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura23. 2013 00:31,52 420+04.01AUT
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie24. 2013 00:31,56 418+04.05AUT
RT +0.98

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana29. 2013 00:32,53 382+05.02AUT
NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie17. 2011 00:30,15 480+03.48AUT

RT +0.78

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie45. 2011 00:30,15 480+03.78AUT

RT +0.78

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella49. 2013 00:30,33 471+03.96AUT
RT +0.53

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia57. 2014 00:30,77 451Q +04.40AUT
RT +0.64

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura68. 2013 00:31,52 420+05.15AUT
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie70. 2013 00:31,56 418+05.19AUT
RT +0.98

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana82. 2013 00:32,53 382+06.16AUT
NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander9. 2012 00:29,38 360Q +02.73AUT

RT +0.70

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh15. 2012 00:29,94 340+03.29AUT
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik27. 2013 00:31,72 286+05.07AUT
RT +0.91

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas32. 2013 00:32,28 271+05.63AUT
RT +0.76

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian22. 2011 00:28,97 376+03.44AUT

RT +0.69

Open
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian75. 2011 00:28,97 376+05.81AUT

RT +0.69

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander78. 2012 00:29,38 360Q +06.22AUT
RT +0.70

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh87. 2012 00:29,94 340+06.78AUT
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik103. 2013 00:31,72 286+08.56AUT
RT +0.91

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas110. 2013 00:32,28 271+09.12AUT
RT +0.76

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia5. 2014 00:40,23 380Q +02.48AUT

RT +0.67

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria6. 2014 00:40,77 365Q +03.02AUT

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika2. 2012 00:35,88 536Q +00.64AUT

RT +0.75

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily9. 2013 00:38,06 449Q +02.82AUT
RT +0.66

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella12. 2013 00:39,45 403q +04.21AUT
RT +0.64

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina6. 2011 00:36,74 499Q +02.62AUT

RT +0.83

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria9. 2011 00:37,83 457Q +03.71AUT
RT +0.71

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie14. 2011 00:41,81 339+07.69AUT
RT +0.78
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika14. 2012 00:35,88 536Q +04.03AUT

RT +0.75

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina19. 2011 00:36,74 499Q +04.89AUT
RT +0.83

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria28. 2011 00:37,83 457Q +05.98AUT
RT +0.71

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily30. 2013 00:38,06 449Q +06.21AUT
RT +0.66

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella39. 2013 00:39,45 403q +07.60AUT
RT +0.64

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia46. 2014 00:40,23 380Q +08.38AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria50. 2014 00:40,77 365Q +08.92AUT
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie54. 2011 00:41,81 339+09.96AUT

RT +0.78

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 00:37,41 333QAUT

RT +0.76

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah8. 2014 00:44,29 201Q +06.88AUT
RT +0.71

Junior 1
NiederösterreichKastner, Anton14. 2011 00:35,78 381+04.98AUT

RT +0.73

Open
NiederösterreichKastner, Anton42. 2011 00:35,78 381+07.16AUT

RT +0.73

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias46. 2014 00:37,41 333Q +08.79AUT
RT +0.76

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah70. 2014 00:44,29 201Q +15.67AUT
RT +0.71
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina4. 2014 01:14,23 410Q +01.81AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:40,04)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella13. 2013 01:14,29 409+10.55AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:14,29 (00:39,03)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura17. 2013 01:15,50 390+11.76AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:15,50 (00:41,16)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea18. 2013 01:16,85 370+13.11AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,65, 100m: 01:16,85 (00:41,20)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina44. 2014 01:14,23 410Q +12.49AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:40,04)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella45. 2013 01:14,29 409+12.55AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:14,29 (00:39,03)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura50. 2013 01:15,50 390+13.76AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:15,50 (00:41,16)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea55. 2013 01:16,85 370+15.11AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,65, 100m: 01:16,85 (00:41,20)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 2
----

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro7. 2011 01:02,58 493Q +04.00AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:02,58 (00:33,39)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo9. 2011 01:03,04 482Q +04.46AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,81, 100m: 01:03,04 (00:33,23)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



13:41

Results 18.12.2025 - Session 2 Page 8

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro36. 2011 01:02,58 493Q +08.05AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:02,58 (00:33,39)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo39. 2011 01:03,04 482Q +08.51AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,81, 100m: 01:03,04 (00:33,23)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria15. 2014 03:04,19 298+26.13AUT

RT +0.88 50m: 00:44,15, 100m: 01:32,19 (00:48,04), 150m: 02:19,59 (00:47,40), 200m: 03:04,19 (00:44,60)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana20. 2013 02:52,10 366q +23.54AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:42,83), 150m: 02:07,28 (00:45,21), 200m: 02:52,10 (00:44,82)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene5. 2011 02:37,75 475Q +12.39AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,62, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:58,56 (00:41,63), 200m: 02:37,75 (00:39,19)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene17. 2011 02:37,75 475Q +12.39AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,62, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:58,56 (00:41,63), 200m: 02:37,75 (00:39,19)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana40. 2013 02:52,10 366q +26.74AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:42,83), 150m: 02:07,28 (00:45,21), 200m: 02:52,10 (00:44,82)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria56. 2014 03:04,19 298+38.83AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:44,15, 100m: 01:32,19 (00:48,04), 150m: 02:19,59 (00:47,40), 200m: 03:04,19 (00:44,60)

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
----

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander10. 2012 02:36,18 367Q +14.54AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:14,53 (00:39,65), 150m: 01:55,63 (00:41,10), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,55)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh11. 2012 02:39,73 344+18.09AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:37,70, 100m: 01:18,46 (00:40,76), 150m: 01:59,76 (00:41,30), 200m: 02:39,73 (00:39,97)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens14. 2012 02:41,77 331+20.13AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,12, 100m: 01:20,39 (00:41,27), 150m: 02:01,63 (00:41,24), 200m: 02:41,77 (00:40,14)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik17. 2013 02:50,21 284+28.57AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,16, 100m: 01:22,45 (00:43,29), 150m: 02:07,06 (00:44,61), 200m: 02:50,21 (00:43,15)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas22. 2013 03:08,83 208+47.19AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:43,97, 100m: 01:32,64 (00:48,67), 150m: 02:22,16 (00:49,52), 200m: 03:08,83 (00:46,67)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro11. 2011 02:21,25 497Q +10.42AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:09,10 (00:36,37), 150m: 01:46,05 (00:36,95), 200m: 02:21,25 (00:35,20)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro28. 2011 02:21,25 497Q +17.01AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:09,10 (00:36,37), 150m: 01:46,05 (00:36,95), 200m: 02:21,25 (00:35,20)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander47. 2012 02:36,18 367Q +31.94AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:14,53 (00:39,65), 150m: 01:55,63 (00:41,10), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,55)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh48. 2012 02:39,73 344+35.49AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:37,70, 100m: 01:18,46 (00:40,76), 150m: 01:59,76 (00:41,30), 200m: 02:39,73 (00:39,97)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens51. 2012 02:41,77 331+37.53AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,12, 100m: 01:20,39 (00:41,27), 150m: 02:01,63 (00:41,24), 200m: 02:41,77 (00:40,14)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik55. 2013 02:50,21 284+45.97AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,16, 100m: 01:22,45 (00:43,29), 150m: 02:07,06 (00:44,61), 200m: 02:50,21 (00:43,15)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas62. 2013 03:08,83 208+01:04.59AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:43,97, 100m: 01:32,64 (00:48,67), 150m: 02:22,16 (00:49,52), 200m: 03:08,83 (00:46,67)

----
NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina7. 2014 02:36,50 368Q +17.98AUT

50m: 00:35,97, 100m: 01:17,17 (00:41,20), 150m: 01:58,34 (00:41,17), 200m: 02:36,50 (00:38,16)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia11. 2014 02:38,42 355+19.90AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:35,79, 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,26), 150m: 01:57,73 (00:40,68), 200m: 02:38,42 (00:40,69)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKrois, Emily19. 2013 02:26,86 446+16.95AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,10, 100m: 01:11,52 (00:37,42), 150m: 01:50,22 (00:38,70), 200m: 02:26,86 (00:36,64)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika21. 2012 02:27,53 440+17.62AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:12,23 (00:38,32), 150m: 01:51,38 (00:39,15), 200m: 02:27,53 (00:36,15)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea22. 2013 02:29,97 419+20.06AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:13,06 (00:38,75), 150m: 01:52,26 (00:39,20), 200m: 02:29,97 (00:37,71)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura26. 2013 02:33,04 394+23.13AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,15, 100m: 01:13,54 (00:39,39), 150m: 01:54,42 (00:40,88), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:38,62)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie36. 2013 02:38,42 355+28.51AUT
RT +0.98 50m: 00:34,82, 100m: 01:15,70 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:57,34 (00:41,64), 200m: 02:38,42 (00:41,08)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene11. 2011 02:18,64 530Q +09.25AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,73, 100m: 01:06,75 (00:35,02), 150m: 01:42,95 (00:36,20), 200m: 02:18,64 (00:35,69)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina16. 2011 02:22,83 485+13.44AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:08,79 (00:36,42), 150m: 01:46,54 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:22,83 (00:36,29)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie22. 2011 02:31,92 403+22.53AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:39,18), 150m: 01:54,20 (00:40,40), 200m: 02:31,92 (00:37,72)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene37. 2011 02:18,64 530Q +14.92AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,73, 100m: 01:06,75 (00:35,02), 150m: 01:42,95 (00:36,20), 200m: 02:18,64 (00:35,69)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina51. 2011 02:22,83 485+19.11AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:08,79 (00:36,42), 150m: 01:46,54 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:22,83 (00:36,29)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily61. 2013 02:26,86 446+23.14AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,10, 100m: 01:11,52 (00:37,42), 150m: 01:50,22 (00:38,70), 200m: 02:26,86 (00:36,64)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika63. 2012 02:27,53 440+23.81AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:12,23 (00:38,32), 150m: 01:51,38 (00:39,15), 200m: 02:27,53 (00:36,15)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea67. 2013 02:29,97 419+26.25AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:13,06 (00:38,75), 150m: 01:52,26 (00:39,20), 200m: 02:29,97 (00:37,71)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie71. 2011 02:31,92 403+28.20AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:39,18), 150m: 01:54,20 (00:40,40), 200m: 02:31,92 (00:37,72)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura74. 2013 02:33,04 394+29.32AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,15, 100m: 01:13,54 (00:39,39), 150m: 01:54,42 (00:40,88), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:38,62)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina83. 2014 02:36,50 368Q +32.78AUT
50m: 00:35,97, 100m: 01:17,17 (00:41,20), 150m: 01:58,34 (00:41,17), 200m: 02:36,50 (00:38,16)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia92. 2014 02:38,42 355+34.70AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:35,79, 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,26), 150m: 01:57,73 (00:40,68), 200m: 02:38,42 (00:40,69)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie92. 2013 02:38,42 355+34.70AUT
RT +0.98 50m: 00:34,82, 100m: 01:15,70 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:57,34 (00:41,64), 200m: 02:38,42 (00:41,08)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias5. 2014 02:27,86 328Q +07.30AUT

RT +0.86 50m: 00:33,96, 100m: 01:11,87 (00:37,91), 150m: 01:50,65 (00:38,78), 200m: 02:27,86 (00:37,21)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah12. 2014 02:37,82 269+17.26AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,61, 100m: 01:17,31 (00:40,70), 150m: 01:59,25 (00:41,94), 200m: 02:37,82 (00:38,57)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens29. 2012 02:33,08 295+28.49AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:39,57), 150m: 01:54,51 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:33,08 (00:38,57)

----
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo12. 2011 02:06,20 527+07.59AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,41), 150m: 01:34,67 (00:33,49), 200m: 02:06,20 (00:31,53)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton29. 2011 02:18,25 401+19.64AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:06,59 (00:35,17), 150m: 01:42,99 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,25 (00:35,26)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian30. 2011 02:21,70 372+23.09AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:07,58 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:45,42 (00:37,84), 200m: 02:21,70 (00:36,28)

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo46. 2011 02:06,20 527+12.49AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,41), 150m: 01:34,67 (00:33,49), 200m: 02:06,20 (00:31,53)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton78. 2011 02:18,25 401+24.54AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:06,59 (00:35,17), 150m: 01:42,99 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,25 (00:35,26)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian85. 2011 02:21,70 372+27.99AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:07,58 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:45,42 (00:37,84), 200m: 02:21,70 (00:36,28)

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias95. 2014 02:27,86 328Q +34.15AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:33,96, 100m: 01:11,87 (00:37,91), 150m: 01:50,65 (00:38,78), 200m: 02:27,86 (00:37,21)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens108. 2012 02:33,08 295+39.37AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:39,57), 150m: 01:54,51 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:33,08 (00:38,57)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah114. 2014 02:37,82 269+44.11AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,61, 100m: 01:17,31 (00:40,70), 150m: 01:59,25 (00:41,94), 200m: 02:37,82 (00:38,57)

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia3. 2014 00:30,59 459+00.81AUT

RT +0.46

Open
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia32. 2014 00:30,59 459+04.46AUT

RT +0.46

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander10. 2012 00:30,54 320+04.24AUT

RT +0.70

Open
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander32. 2012 00:30,54 320+07.36AUT

RT +0.70
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia4. 2014 00:39,39 405+02.38AUT

RT +0.40

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria7. 2014 00:41,11 356+04.10AUT
RT +0.87

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika3. 2012 00:35,39 559+00.44AUT

RT +0.79

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily8. 2013 00:38,03 450+03.08AUT
RT +0.57

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina6. 2011 00:36,21 522+02.41AUT

RT +0.71

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria9. 2011 00:37,33 476+03.53AUT
RT +0.69

Open
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika14. 2012 00:35,39 559+03.85AUT

RT +0.79

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina17. 2011 00:36,21 522+04.67AUT
RT +0.71

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria25. 2011 00:37,33 476+05.79AUT
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily27. 2013 00:38,03 450+06.49AUT
RT +0.57

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia31. 2014 00:39,39 405+07.85AUT
RT +0.40

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria35. 2014 00:41,11 356+09.57AUT
RT +0.87

Continue Event 207 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella13. 2013 00:39,50 402+04.82AUT

RT +0.56
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 00:36,73 352AUT

RT +0.85

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah8. 2014 00:44,07 204+07.34AUT
RT +0.75

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias27. 2014 00:36,73 352+09.03AUT

RT +0.85

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah39. 2014 00:44,07 204+16.37AUT
RT +0.75

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina4. 2014 01:12,64 438+01.63AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:12,64 (00:39,22)

Open
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina30. 2014 01:12,64 438+12.00AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:12,64 (00:39,22)

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro7. 2011 01:01,92 509+04.57AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,79, 100m: 01:01,92 (00:33,13)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo8. 2011 01:01,93 509+04.58AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,73, 100m: 01:01,93 (00:32,20)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro18. 2011 01:01,92 509+06.99AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,79, 100m: 01:01,92 (00:33,13)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo19. 2011 01:01,93 509+07.00AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,73, 100m: 01:01,93 (00:32,20)

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene6. 2011 02:36,94 483+14.23AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:15,84 (00:39,60), 150m: 01:57,18 (00:41,34), 200m: 02:36,94 (00:39,76)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene17. 2011 02:36,94 483+16.54AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:15,84 (00:39,60), 150m: 01:57,18 (00:41,34), 200m: 02:36,94 (00:39,76)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 211 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana15. 2013 02:52,85 361+13.50AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,98, 100m: 01:26,32 (00:45,34), 150m: 02:11,60 (00:45,28), 200m: 02:52,85 (00:41,25)

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander10. 2012 02:36,56 365+16.33AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:15,79 (00:40,18), 150m: 01:56,72 (00:40,93), 200m: 02:36,56 (00:39,84)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro9. 2011 02:18,03 533+08.84AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,24 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:18,03 (00:34,79)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro18. 2011 02:18,03 533+18.34AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,24 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:18,03 (00:34,79)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander30. 2012 02:36,56 365+36.87AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:15,79 (00:40,18), 150m: 01:56,72 (00:40,93), 200m: 02:36,56 (00:39,84)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina7. 2014 02:34,33 384+15.18AUT

50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,65), 150m: 01:55,04 (00:40,31), 200m: 02:34,33 (00:39,29)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene9. 2011 02:19,73 518+11.75AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,29, 100m: 01:08,08 (00:35,79), 150m: 01:44,60 (00:36,52), 200m: 02:19,73 (00:35,13)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene27. 2011 02:19,73 518+18.15AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,29, 100m: 01:08,08 (00:35,79), 150m: 01:44,60 (00:36,52), 200m: 02:19,73 (00:35,13)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina37. 2014 02:34,33 384+32.75AUT
50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,65), 150m: 01:55,04 (00:40,31), 200m: 02:34,33 (00:39,29)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias7. 2014 02:31,52 305+13.71AUT

50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:13,24 (00:39,20), 150m: 01:53,55 (00:40,31), 200m: 02:31,52 (00:37,97)

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias37. 2014 02:31,52 305+41.42AUT

50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:13,24 (00:39,20), 150m: 01:53,55 (00:40,31), 200m: 02:31,52 (00:37,97)

Continue Event 304 - 50m Breaststroke Men Super Final

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias4. 2014 00:37,86 322

3,08%
+09.89AUT

RT +0.87

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina2. 2014 00:33,57 385Q +01.57AUT

RT +0.71

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia9. 2014 00:35,57 323Q +03.57AUT
RT +0.45

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina14. 2014 00:36,94 289+04.94AUT
RT +0.58

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella19. 2013 00:33,39 391+04.48AUT

RT +0.67

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie16. 2011 00:33,00 405+04.01AUT

RT +0.76

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria23. 2011 00:35,97 313+06.98AUT
RT +0.54

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie54. 2011 00:33,00 405+04.74AUT

RT +0.76

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella58. 2013 00:33,39 391+05.13AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina59. 2014 00:33,57 385Q +05.31AUT
RT +0.71
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia88. 2014 00:35,57 323Q +07.31AUT

RT +0.45

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria92. 2011 00:35,97 313+07.71AUT
RT +0.54

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina98. 2014 00:36,94 289+08.68AUT
RT +0.58

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias3. 2014 00:33,02 306Q +00.72AUT

RT +0.87

----
NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh6. 2012 00:30,44 391Q +02.87AUT

RT +0.58

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo7. 2011 00:28,29 487Q +02.66AUT

RT +0.71

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro10. 2011 00:28,95 455Q +03.32AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian23. 2011 00:32,66 317+07.03AUT
RT +0.69

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo43. 2011 00:28,29 487Q +03.09AUT

RT +0.71

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro52. 2011 00:28,95 455Q +03.75AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh68. 2012 00:30,44 391Q +05.24AUT
RT +0.58

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian81. 2011 00:32,66 317+07.46AUT
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias87. 2014 00:33,02 306Q +07.82AUT
RT +0.87

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina3. 2014 02:40,41 486Q +02.71AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:43,10), 150m: 02:03,73 (00:46,15), 200m: 02:40,41 (00:36,68)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea18. 2013 02:43,85 456q +14.98AUT

50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:19,16 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:06,76 (00:47,60), 200m: 02:43,85 (00:37,09)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura22. 2013 02:46,62 433+17.75AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:44,94), 150m: 02:08,50 (00:48,03), 200m: 02:46,62 (00:38,12)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella27. 2013 02:52,82 388+23.95AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:36,13, 100m: 01:22,75 (00:46,62), 150m: 02:12,63 (00:49,88), 200m: 02:52,82 (00:40,19)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie28. 2013 02:54,32 378+25.45AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,38, 100m: 01:21,90 (00:44,52), 150m: 02:11,99 (00:50,09), 200m: 02:54,32 (00:42,33)

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene5. 2011 02:38,04 508Q +13.94AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,13, 100m: 01:14,94 (00:40,81), 150m: 02:03,64 (00:48,70), 200m: 02:38,04 (00:34,40)

----
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene23. 2011 02:38,04 508Q +18.48AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,13, 100m: 01:14,94 (00:40,81), 150m: 02:03,64 (00:48,70), 200m: 02:38,04 (00:34,40)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina27. 2014 02:40,41 486Q +20.85AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:43,10), 150m: 02:03,73 (00:46,15), 200m: 02:40,41 (00:36,68)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea37. 2013 02:43,85 456q +24.29AUT
50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:19,16 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:06,76 (00:47,60), 200m: 02:43,85 (00:37,09)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura44. 2013 02:46,62 433+27.06AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:44,94), 150m: 02:08,50 (00:48,03), 200m: 02:46,62 (00:38,12)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella53. 2013 02:52,82 388+33.26AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:36,13, 100m: 01:22,75 (00:46,62), 150m: 02:12,63 (00:49,88), 200m: 02:52,82 (00:40,19)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie56. 2013 02:54,32 378+34.76AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,38, 100m: 01:21,90 (00:44,52), 150m: 02:11,99 (00:50,09), 200m: 02:54,32 (00:42,33)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie 2011 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah9. 2014 03:00,37 252Q +18.34AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,97, 100m: 01:29,31 (00:47,34), 150m: 02:22,31 (00:53,00), 200m: 03:00,37 (00:38,06)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens11. 2012 02:41,44 352+12.83AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,56, 100m: 01:16,11 (00:40,55), 150m: 02:04,29 (00:48,18), 200m: 02:41,44 (00:37,15)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander13. 2012 02:43,44 339+14.83AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,61, 100m: 01:15,65 (00:41,04), 150m: 02:05,74 (00:50,09), 200m: 02:43,44 (00:37,70)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas25. 2013 03:00,57 251+31.96AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,72, 100m: 01:28,05 (00:48,33), 150m: 02:22,20 (00:54,15), 200m: 03:00,57 (00:38,37)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo5. 2011 02:19,77 542Q +07.58AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:06,34 (00:36,80), 150m: 01:48,68 (00:42,34), 200m: 02:19,77 (00:31,09)

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo27. 2011 02:19,77 542Q +11.35AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:06,34 (00:36,80), 150m: 01:48,68 (00:42,34), 200m: 02:19,77 (00:31,09)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens65. 2012 02:41,44 352+33.02AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,56, 100m: 01:16,11 (00:40,55), 150m: 02:04,29 (00:48,18), 200m: 02:41,44 (00:37,15)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander69. 2012 02:43,44 339+35.02AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,61, 100m: 01:15,65 (00:41,04), 150m: 02:05,74 (00:50,09), 200m: 02:43,44 (00:37,70)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah90. 2014 03:00,37 252Q +51.95AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,97, 100m: 01:29,31 (00:47,34), 150m: 02:22,31 (00:53,00), 200m: 03:00,37 (00:38,06)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas91. 2013 03:00,57 251+52.15AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,72, 100m: 01:28,05 (00:48,33), 150m: 02:22,20 (00:54,15), 200m: 03:00,57 (00:38,37)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana19. 2013 01:17,67 397+08.29AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,27, 100m: 01:17,67 (00:40,40)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella22. 2013 01:19,97 364+10.59AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,65, 100m: 01:19,97 (00:41,32)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie23. 2013 01:21,95 338+12.57AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,50, 100m: 01:21,95 (00:41,45)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie8. 2011 01:11,70 505Q +06.26AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,72, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:36,98)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene12. 2011 01:13,36 472Q +07.92AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:37,87)

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie19. 2011 01:11,70 505Q +08.08AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,72, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:36,98)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene30. 2011 01:13,36 472Q +09.74AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:37,87)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana49. 2013 01:17,67 397+14.05AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,27, 100m: 01:17,67 (00:40,40)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella56. 2013 01:19,97 364+16.35AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,65, 100m: 01:19,97 (00:41,32)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie62. 2013 01:21,95 338+18.33AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,50, 100m: 01:21,95 (00:41,45)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah6. 2014 01:27,49 205Q +09.18AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:42,79, 100m: 01:27,49 (00:44,70)

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander9. 2012 01:13,44 346Q +06.50AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:13,44 (00:37,74)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik12. 2013 01:18,40 285+11.46AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,49, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:39,91)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens13. 2012 01:19,03 278+12.09AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,59, 100m: 01:19,03 (00:40,44)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro10. 2011 01:04,23 518Q +03.30AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:33,23)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro34. 2011 01:04,23 518Q +06.81AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:33,23)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander67. 2012 01:13,44 346Q +16.02AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:13,44 (00:37,74)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik71. 2013 01:18,40 285+20.98AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,49, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:39,91)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens73. 2012 01:19,03 278+21.61AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,59, 100m: 01:19,03 (00:40,44)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah86. 2014 01:27,49 205Q +30.07AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:42,79, 100m: 01:27,49 (00:44,70)

NiederösterreichBlobner, Vincent 2014
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia5. 2014 03:02,92 425Q +04.58AUT

RT +0.52 50m: 00:42,12, 100m: 01:29,04 (00:46,92), 150m: 02:16,77 (00:47,73), 200m: 03:02,92 (00:46,15)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria10. 2014 03:13,67 358Q +15.33AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,35, 100m: 01:35,86 (00:50,51), 150m: 02:26,62 (00:50,76), 200m: 03:13,67 (00:47,05)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika8. 2012 02:54,85 486Q +13.98AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,66, 100m: 01:23,57 (00:44,91), 150m: 02:09,32 (00:45,75), 200m: 02:54,85 (00:45,53)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily11. 2013 02:59,02 453Q +18.15AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:12,75 (00:46,14), 200m: 02:59,02 (00:46,27)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura12. 2013 02:59,52 449Q +18.65AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,43, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:46,69), 150m: 02:14,11 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:59,52 (00:45,41)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina3. 2011 02:53,69 496Q +15.05AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:39,06, 100m: 01:23,31 (00:44,25), 150m: 02:08,79 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:53,69 (00:44,90)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria8. 2011 02:59,75 448Q +21.11AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,10, 100m: 01:24,33 (00:45,23), 150m: 02:12,10 (00:47,77), 200m: 02:59,75 (00:47,65)

Open
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina17. 2011 02:53,69 496Q +19.80AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:39,06, 100m: 01:23,31 (00:44,25), 150m: 02:08,79 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:53,69 (00:44,90)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika19. 2012 02:54,85 486Q +20.96AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,66, 100m: 01:23,57 (00:44,91), 150m: 02:09,32 (00:45,75), 200m: 02:54,85 (00:45,53)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily26. 2013 02:59,02 453Q +25.13AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:12,75 (00:46,14), 200m: 02:59,02 (00:46,27)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura27. 2013 02:59,52 449Q +25.63AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,43, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:46,69), 150m: 02:14,11 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:59,52 (00:45,41)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria28. 2011 02:59,75 448Q +25.86AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,10, 100m: 01:24,33 (00:45,23), 150m: 02:12,10 (00:47,77), 200m: 02:59,75 (00:47,65)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia33. 2014 03:02,92 425Q +29.03AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:42,12, 100m: 01:29,04 (00:46,92), 150m: 02:16,77 (00:47,73), 200m: 03:02,92 (00:46,15)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria49. 2014 03:13,67 358Q +39.78AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,35, 100m: 01:35,86 (00:50,51), 150m: 02:26,62 (00:50,76), 200m: 03:13,67 (00:47,05)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 03:04,27 315QAUT

RT +0.91 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:28,31 (00:48,07), 150m: 02:17,21 (00:48,90), 200m: 03:04,27 (00:47,06)

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias45. 2014 03:04,27 315Q +39.53AUT

RT +0.91 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:28,31 (00:48,07), 150m: 02:17,21 (00:48,90), 200m: 03:04,27 (00:47,06)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina 2014 05:24,28 382+07.79AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,32 (00:42,17)
250m: 03:22,11 (00:41,79), 300m: 04:04,05 (00:41,94), 350m: 04:44,82 (00:40,77), 400m: 05:24,28 (00:39,46)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina 2014 05:24,28 382+29.39AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,32 (00:42,17)
250m: 03:22,11 (00:41,79), 300m: 04:04,05 (00:41,94), 350m: 04:44,82 (00:40,77), 400m: 05:24,28 (00:39,46)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens 2012 05:10,84 354+17.58AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,00, 100m: 01:13,89 (00:38,89), 150m: 01:54,44 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:34,80 (00:40,36)
250m: 03:15,68 (00:40,88), 300m: 03:56,25 (00:40,57), 350m: 04:34,76 (00:38,51), 400m: 05:10,84 (00:36,08)

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens 2012 05:10,84 354+22.59AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,00, 100m: 01:13,89 (00:38,89), 150m: 01:54,44 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:34,80 (00:40,36)
250m: 03:15,68 (00:40,88), 300m: 03:56,25 (00:40,57), 350m: 04:34,76 (00:38,51), 400m: 05:10,84 (00:36,08)

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina2. 2014 00:32,77 414+00.37AUT

RT +0.79

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia8. 2014 00:36,06 310+03.66AUT
RT +0.62

Open
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina30. 2014 00:32,77 414+04.61AUT

RT +0.79

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia38. 2014 00:36,06 310+07.90AUT
RT +0.62

Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias4. 2014 00:33,30 299+01.03AUT

RT +0.61

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh6. 2012 00:30,51 388+03.39AUT

RT +0.75

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo8. 2011 00:28,30 487+02.63AUT

RT +0.72

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro11. 2011 00:29,57 427+03.90AUT
RT +0.66

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo18. 2011 00:28,30 487+03.29AUT

RT +0.72

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro24. 2011 00:29,57 427+04.56AUT
RT +0.66

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh26. 2012 00:30,51 388+05.50AUT
RT +0.75

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias33. 2014 00:33,30 299+08.29AUT
RT +0.61
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina3. 2014 02:39,06 498+03.73AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:17,04 (00:42,42), 150m: 02:03,55 (00:46,51), 200m: 02:39,06 (00:35,51)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene4. 2011 02:34,15 547+11.85AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,88), 150m: 02:00,02 (00:47,20), 200m: 02:34,15 (00:34,13)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene18. 2011 02:34,15 547+16.16AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,88), 150m: 02:00,02 (00:47,20), 200m: 02:34,15 (00:34,13)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina23. 2014 02:39,06 498+21.07AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:17,04 (00:42,42), 150m: 02:03,55 (00:46,51), 200m: 02:39,06 (00:35,51)

Continue Event 217 - 200m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open
NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea14. 2013 02:42,36 468+10.53AUT

50m: 00:34,41, 100m: 01:18,82 (00:44,41), 150m: 02:04,72 (00:45,90), 200m: 02:42,36 (00:37,64)

Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah9. 2014 03:00,76 250+24.92AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:41,55, 100m: 01:28,17 (00:46,62), 150m: 02:21,43 (00:53,26), 200m: 03:00,76 (00:39,33)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo4. 2011 02:18,31 559+08.07AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,59, 100m: 01:06,11 (00:36,52), 150m: 01:47,80 (00:41,69), 200m: 02:18,31 (00:30,51)

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo13. 2011 02:18,31 559+13.95AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,59, 100m: 01:06,11 (00:36,52), 150m: 01:47,80 (00:41,69), 200m: 02:18,31 (00:30,51)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah39. 2014 03:00,76 250+56.40AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:41,55, 100m: 01:28,17 (00:46,62), 150m: 02:21,43 (00:53,26), 200m: 03:00,76 (00:39,33)

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie9. 2011 01:11,70 505+07.57AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:36,18)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene13. 2011 01:13,67 466+09.54AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:13,67 (00:37,79)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie21. 2011 01:11,70 505+09.67AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:36,18)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene29. 2011 01:13,67 466+11.64AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:13,67 (00:37,79)

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah6. 2014 01:27,48 205+10.05AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,92, 100m: 01:27,48 (00:44,56)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander6. 2012 01:10,40 393+04.89AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:10,40 (00:36,03)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro10. 2011 01:03,68 532+03.55AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:03,68 (00:33,13)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro20. 2011 01:03,68 532+08.27AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:03,68 (00:33,13)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander26. 2012 01:10,40 393+14.99AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:10,40 (00:36,03)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah38. 2014 01:27,48 205+32.07AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,92, 100m: 01:27,48 (00:44,56)

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia5. 2014 03:01,15 437+07.90AUT

RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,74, 100m: 01:28,73 (00:46,99), 150m: 02:15,52 (00:46,79), 200m: 03:01,15 (00:45,63)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria10. 2014 03:13,19 360+19.94AUT
RT +0.89 50m: 00:44,23, 100m: 01:34,46 (00:50,23), 150m: 02:04,28 (00:29,82), 200m: 03:13,19 (01:08,91)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika8. 2012 02:53,93 494+15.71AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,71, 100m: 01:24,78 (00:45,07), 150m: 02:10,14 (00:45,36), 200m: 02:53,93 (00:43,79)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura10. 2013 02:58,89 454+20.67AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:40,08, 100m: 01:26,14 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,17 (00:47,03), 200m: 02:58,89 (00:45,72)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily12. 2013 03:00,51 442+22.29AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,50, 100m: 01:26,67 (00:45,17), 150m: 02:14,29 (00:47,62), 200m: 03:00,51 (00:46,22)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina3. 2011 02:50,72 523+13.89AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:38,58, 100m: 01:22,47 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:07,25 (00:44,78), 200m: 02:50,72 (00:43,47)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria8. 2011 02:56,95 469+20.12AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,09, 100m: 01:23,86 (00:44,77), 150m: 02:10,20 (00:46,34), 200m: 02:56,95 (00:46,75)

Open
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina13. 2011 02:50,72 523+19.20AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:38,58, 100m: 01:22,47 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:07,25 (00:44,78), 200m: 02:50,72 (00:43,47)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika19. 2012 02:53,93 494+22.41AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,71, 100m: 01:24,78 (00:45,07), 150m: 02:10,14 (00:45,36), 200m: 02:53,93 (00:43,79)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria24. 2011 02:56,95 469+25.43AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,09, 100m: 01:23,86 (00:44,77), 150m: 02:10,20 (00:46,34), 200m: 02:56,95 (00:46,75)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura26. 2013 02:58,89 454+27.37AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:40,08, 100m: 01:26,14 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,17 (00:47,03), 200m: 02:58,89 (00:45,72)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily28. 2013 03:00,51 442+28.99AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,50, 100m: 01:26,67 (00:45,17), 150m: 02:14,29 (00:47,62), 200m: 03:00,51 (00:46,22)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia29. 2014 03:01,15 437+29.63AUT
RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,74, 100m: 01:28,73 (00:46,99), 150m: 02:15,52 (00:46,79), 200m: 03:01,15 (00:45,63)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria36. 2014 03:13,19 360+41.67AUT
RT +0.89 50m: 00:44,23, 100m: 01:34,46 (00:50,23), 150m: 02:04,28 (00:29,82), 200m: 03:13,19 (01:08,91)

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 03:03,44 320AUT

RT +0.91 50m: 00:39,93, 100m: 01:27,48 (00:47,55), 150m: 02:16,64 (00:49,16), 200m: 03:03,44 (00:46,80)

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias31. 2014 03:03,44 320+42.61AUT

RT +0.91 50m: 00:39,93, 100m: 01:27,48 (00:47,55), 150m: 02:16,64 (00:49,16), 200m: 03:03,44 (00:46,80)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina6. 2014 05:24,28 382+24.05AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,32 (00:42,17)
250m: 03:22,11 (00:41,79), 300m: 04:04,05 (00:41,94), 350m: 04:44,82 (00:40,77), 400m: 05:24,28 (00:39,46)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKrois, Emily11. 2013 05:12,53 427+39.67AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:14,99 (00:39,84), 150m: 01:55,18 (00:40,19), 200m: 02:35,13 (00:39,95)
250m: 03:15,69 (00:40,56), 300m: 03:56,06 (00:40,37), 350m: 04:35,40 (00:39,34), 400m: 05:12,53 (00:37,13)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea12. 2013 05:17,53 407+44.67AUT
50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:16,36 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:57,01 (00:40,65), 200m: 02:37,80 (00:40,79)
250m: 03:18,29 (00:40,49), 300m: 03:58,91 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:38,93 (00:40,02), 400m: 05:17,53 (00:38,60)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika13. 2012 05:18,58 403+45.72AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:55,76 (00:41,03), 200m: 02:36,82 (00:41,06)
250m: 03:19,21 (00:42,39), 300m: 04:00,13 (00:40,92), 350m: 04:39,88 (00:39,75), 400m: 05:18,58 (00:38,70)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Open
NiederösterreichKrois, Emily41. 2013 05:12,53 427+57.22AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:14,99 (00:39,84), 150m: 01:55,18 (00:40,19), 200m: 02:35,13 (00:39,95)
250m: 03:15,69 (00:40,56), 300m: 03:56,06 (00:40,37), 350m: 04:35,40 (00:39,34), 400m: 05:12,53 (00:37,13)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea45. 2013 05:17,53 407+01:02.22AUT
50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:16,36 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:57,01 (00:40,65), 200m: 02:37,80 (00:40,79)
250m: 03:18,29 (00:40,49), 300m: 03:58,91 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:38,93 (00:40,02), 400m: 05:17,53 (00:38,60)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika46. 2012 05:18,58 403+01:03.27AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:55,76 (00:41,03), 200m: 02:36,82 (00:41,06)
250m: 03:19,21 (00:42,39), 300m: 04:00,13 (00:40,92), 350m: 04:39,88 (00:39,75), 400m: 05:18,58 (00:38,70)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina47. 2014 05:24,28 382+01:08.97AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,32 (00:42,17)
250m: 03:22,11 (00:41,79), 300m: 04:04,05 (00:41,94), 350m: 04:44,82 (00:40,77), 400m: 05:24,28 (00:39,46)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh14. 2012 05:01,51 388+50.12AUT

RT +0.84 50m: 00:33,92, 100m: 01:11,33 (00:37,41), 150m: 01:50,60 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:29,51 (00:38,91)
250m: 03:08,96 (00:39,45), 300m: 03:48,05 (00:39,09), 350m: 04:27,10 (00:39,05), 400m: 05:01,51 (00:34,41)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens18. 2012 05:10,84 354+59.45AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,00, 100m: 01:13,89 (00:38,89), 150m: 01:54,44 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:34,80 (00:40,36)
250m: 03:15,68 (00:40,88), 300m: 03:56,25 (00:40,57), 350m: 04:34,76 (00:38,51), 400m: 05:10,84 (00:36,08)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichKastner, Anton14. 2011 04:47,39 449+40.06AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,82 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:20,71 (00:36,89)
250m: 02:57,89 (00:37,18), 300m: 03:35,40 (00:37,51), 350m: 04:12,03 (00:36,63), 400m: 04:47,39 (00:35,36)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian16. 2011 04:59,91 395+52.58AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:11,09 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:49,57 (00:38,48), 200m: 02:28,90 (00:39,33)
250m: 03:06,87 (00:37,97), 300m: 03:45,03 (00:38,16), 350m: 04:23,79 (00:38,76), 400m: 04:59,91 (00:36,12)

Open
NiederösterreichKastner, Anton42. 2011 04:47,39 449+52.31AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,82 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:20,71 (00:36,89)
250m: 02:57,89 (00:37,18), 300m: 03:35,40 (00:37,51), 350m: 04:12,03 (00:36,63), 400m: 04:47,39 (00:35,36)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian50. 2011 04:59,91 395+01:04.83AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:11,09 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:49,57 (00:38,48), 200m: 02:28,90 (00:39,33)
250m: 03:06,87 (00:37,97), 300m: 03:45,03 (00:38,16), 350m: 04:23,79 (00:38,76), 400m: 04:59,91 (00:36,12)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh51. 2012 05:01,51 388+01:06.43AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:33,92, 100m: 01:11,33 (00:37,41), 150m: 01:50,60 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:29,51 (00:38,91)
250m: 03:08,96 (00:39,45), 300m: 03:48,05 (00:39,09), 350m: 04:27,10 (00:39,05), 400m: 05:01,51 (00:34,41)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens56. 2012 05:10,84 354+01:15.76AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,00, 100m: 01:13,89 (00:38,89), 150m: 01:54,44 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:34,80 (00:40,36)
250m: 03:15,68 (00:40,88), 300m: 03:56,25 (00:40,57), 350m: 04:34,76 (00:38,51), 400m: 05:10,84 (00:36,08)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria14. 2014 00:40,03 302+03.58AUT

RT +0.85

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika18. 2012 00:35,57 430+03.46AUT

RT +0.73

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella19. 2013 00:35,63 428+03.52AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily24. 2013 00:36,74 390+04.63AUT
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie27. 2013 00:37,62 363+05.51AUT
RT +0.81

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana31. 2013 00:38,62 336+06.51AUT
RT +0.57

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie5. 2011 00:32,07 587Q +01.35AUT

RT +0.67

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene11. 2011 00:34,38 476Q +03.66AUT
RT +0.71

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie8. 2011 00:32,07 587Q +01.35AUT

RT +0.67

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene33. 2011 00:34,38 476Q +03.66AUT
RT +0.71

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika42. 2012 00:35,57 430+04.85AUT
RT +0.73

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella43. 2013 00:35,63 428+04.91AUT
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily51. 2013 00:36,74 390+06.02AUT
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie58. 2013 00:37,62 363+06.90AUT
RT +0.81

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana67. 2013 00:38,62 336+07.90AUT
RT +0.57

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria79. 2014 00:40,03 302+09.31AUT
RT +0.85
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander5. 2012 00:32,72 372Q +01.98AUT

RT +0.77

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh7. 2012 00:33,54 346Q +02.80AUT
RT +0.62

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik12. 2013 00:36,65 265+05.91AUT
RT +0.81

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas23. 2013 00:39,32 214+08.58AUT
RT +0.66

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo8. 2011 00:30,23 472Q +01.56AUT

RT +0.78

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo34. 2011 00:30,23 472Q +03.57AUT

RT +0.78

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander54. 2012 00:32,72 372Q +06.06AUT
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh56. 2012 00:33,54 346Q +06.88AUT
RT +0.62

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik70. 2013 00:36,65 265+09.99AUT
RT +0.81

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas88. 2013 00:39,32 214+12.66AUT
RT +0.66

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina12. 2014 03:05,73 282q +28.72AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:27,05 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:16,53 (00:49,48), 200m: 03:05,73 (00:49,20)

Open
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina42. 2014 03:05,73 282q +51.51AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:27,05 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:16,53 (00:49,48), 200m: 03:05,73 (00:49,20)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro8. 2011 02:21,39 475Q +09.11AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:05,60 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,26 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:21,39 (00:38,13)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro28. 2011 02:21,39 475Q +15.12AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:05,60 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,26 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:21,39 (00:38,13)

NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia2. 2014 01:24,77 432Q +00.49AUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:40,90, 100m: 01:24,77 (00:43,87)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria8. 2014 01:32,92 328Q +08.64AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:45,32, 100m: 01:32,92 (00:47,60)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika4. 2012 01:17,72 561Q +02.04AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:17,72 (00:40,36)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily10. 2013 01:21,29 490Q +05.61AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,60, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:42,69)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura11. 2013 01:22,81 464Q +07.13AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,14)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea13. 2013 01:26,00 414q +10.32AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,99, 100m: 01:26,00 (00:45,01)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella15. 2013 01:27,16 398+11.48AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:27,16 (00:46,76)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina4. 2011 01:21,13 493Q +07.32AUT

RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,15, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:42,98)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria11. 2011 01:24,34 439Q +10.53AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:24,34 (00:46,05)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie13. 2011 01:35,30 304+21.49AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,10, 100m: 01:35,30 (00:52,20)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika14. 2012 01:17,72 561Q +08.88AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:17,72 (00:40,36)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina25. 2011 01:21,13 493Q +12.29AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,15, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:42,98)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily26. 2013 01:21,29 490Q +12.45AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,60, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:42,69)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura31. 2013 01:22,81 464Q +13.97AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,14)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria35. 2011 01:24,34 439Q +15.50AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:24,34 (00:46,05)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia36. 2014 01:24,77 432Q +15.93AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:40,90, 100m: 01:24,77 (00:43,87)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea42. 2013 01:26,00 414q +17.16AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,99, 100m: 01:26,00 (00:45,01)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella45. 2013 01:27,16 398+18.32AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:27,16 (00:46,76)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria62. 2014 01:32,92 328Q +24.08AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:45,32, 100m: 01:32,92 (00:47,60)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie69. 2011 01:35,30 304+26.46AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,10, 100m: 01:35,30 (00:52,20)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 01:23,63 314QAUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,82, 100m: 01:23,63 (00:44,81)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah14. 2014 01:37,79 196+14.16AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:45,46, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:52,33)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens19. 2012 01:29,55 256+15.58AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,58, 100m: 01:29,55 (00:46,97)

Junior 1
----

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias59. 2014 01:23,63 314Q +19.64AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,82, 100m: 01:23,63 (00:44,81)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens69. 2012 01:29,55 256+25.56AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,58, 100m: 01:29,55 (00:46,97)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah86. 2014 01:37,79 196+33.80AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:45,46, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:52,33)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina3. 2014 01:06,92 461Q +00.48AUT

50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:06,92 (00:34,53)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia12. 2014 01:10,82 389+04.38AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,58, 100m: 01:10,82 (00:37,24)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika24. 2012 01:07,79 443+08.78AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:35,53)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily25. 2013 01:07,95 440+08.94AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:35,75)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura28. 2013 01:08,50 430+09.49AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:08,50 (00:35,53)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella32. 2013 01:08,72 426+09.71AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:08,72 (00:36,65)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea36. 2013 01:09,52 411+10.51AUT
50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,29)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie39. 2013 01:10,42 395+11.41AUT
RT +0.91 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:10,42 (00:36,31)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana40. 2013 01:10,92 387+11.91AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:10,92 (00:36,65)

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene9. 2011 01:03,01 552Q +02.37AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,79)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina20. 2011 01:05,12 500+04.48AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:33,31)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie33. 2011 01:09,44 412+08.80AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene28. 2011 01:03,01 552Q +05.68AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,79)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina52. 2011 01:05,12 500+07.79AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:33,31)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina76. 2014 01:06,92 461Q +09.59AUT
50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:06,92 (00:34,53)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika80. 2012 01:07,79 443+10.46AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:35,53)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichKrois, Emily81. 2013 01:07,95 440+10.62AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:35,75)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura84. 2013 01:08,50 430+11.17AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:08,50 (00:35,53)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella90. 2013 01:08,72 426+11.39AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:08,72 (00:36,65)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie96. 2011 01:09,44 412+12.11AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea97. 2013 01:09,52 411+12.19AUT
50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,29)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie105. 2013 01:10,42 395+13.09AUT
RT +0.91 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:10,42 (00:36,31)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia108. 2014 01:10,82 389+13.49AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,58, 100m: 01:10,82 (00:37,24)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana109. 2013 01:10,92 387+13.59AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:10,92 (00:36,65)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah14. 2014 01:12,55 261+06.93AUT

RT +0.39 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,55 (00:37,71)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh14. 2012 01:03,72 386+06.41AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,70)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander20. 2012 01:04,83 366+07.52AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:04,83 (00:34,19)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik42. 2013 01:09,49 297+12.18AUT
RT +0.94 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:36,00)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens46. 2012 01:10,01 291+12.70AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:10,01 (00:36,16)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas47. 2013 01:10,17 289+12.86AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:10,17 (00:37,14)

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo14. 2011 00:57,42 527+02.87AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,42 (00:29,83)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton43. 2011 01:03,05 398+08.50AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,05 (00:33,12)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo64. 2011 00:57,42 527+06.36AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,42 (00:29,83)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton112. 2011 01:03,05 398+11.99AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,05 (00:33,12)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh117. 2012 01:03,72 386+12.66AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,70)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander125. 2012 01:04,83 366+13.77AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:04,83 (00:34,19)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik153. 2013 01:09,49 297+18.43AUT
RT +0.94 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:36,00)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens158. 2012 01:10,01 291+18.95AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:10,01 (00:36,16)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas159. 2013 01:10,17 289+19.11AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:10,17 (00:37,14)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah173. 2014 01:12,55 261+21.49AUT
RT +0.39 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,55 (00:37,71)

NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie4. 2011 00:31,39 626+00.95AUT

RT +0.65

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene10. 2011 00:33,87 498+03.43AUT
RT +0.77

Open
NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie7. 2011 00:31,39 626+01.06AUT

RT +0.65

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene25. 2011 00:33,87 498+03.54AUT
RT +0.77
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander4. 2012 00:31,87 403+01.60AUT

RT +0.71

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh7. 2012 00:32,86 368+02.59AUT
RT +0.69

Junior 1
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo9. 2011 00:30,15 476+01.76AUT

RT +0.77

Open
NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo19. 2011 00:30,15 476+04.55AUT

RT +0.77

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander24. 2012 00:31,87 403+06.27AUT
RT +0.71

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh27. 2012 00:32,86 368+07.26AUT
RT +0.69

Continue Event 227 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina13. 2014 03:02,75 296+19.70AUT

50m: 00:38,35, 100m: 01:25,78 (00:47,43), 150m: 02:14,38 (00:48,60), 200m: 03:02,75 (00:48,37)

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 1
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro7. 2011 02:19,84 491+14.09AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:35,68), 150m: 01:43,21 (00:37,32), 200m: 02:19,84 (00:36,63)

Open
NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro15. 2011 02:19,84 491+17.50AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:35,68), 150m: 01:43,21 (00:37,32), 200m: 02:19,84 (00:36,63)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia2. 2014 01:22,74 465+01.19AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,88, 100m: 01:22,74 (00:42,86)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria9. 2014 01:32,29 335+10.74AUT
RT +0.98 50m: 00:44,67, 100m: 01:32,29 (00:47,62)

Junior 2
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika7. 2012 01:17,50 566+02.27AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:17,50 (00:40,62)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura10. 2013 01:22,80 464+07.57AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,88, 100m: 01:22,80 (00:43,92)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily11. 2013 01:23,03 460+07.80AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,20, 100m: 01:23,03 (00:43,83)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina4. 2011 01:19,98 515+06.36AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,73, 100m: 01:19,98 (00:42,25)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria6. 2011 01:21,89 480+08.27AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:37,76, 100m: 01:21,89 (00:44,13)

Open
NiederösterreichSummer, Annika16. 2012 01:17,50 566+09.59AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:17,50 (00:40,62)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina19. 2011 01:19,98 515+12.07AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,73, 100m: 01:19,98 (00:42,25)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria23. 2011 01:21,89 480+13.98AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:37,76, 100m: 01:21,89 (00:44,13)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia25. 2014 01:22,74 465+14.83AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,88, 100m: 01:22,74 (00:42,86)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura26. 2013 01:22,80 464+14.89AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,88, 100m: 01:22,80 (00:43,92)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily30. 2013 01:23,03 460+15.12AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,20, 100m: 01:23,03 (00:43,83)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria38. 2014 01:32,29 335+24.38AUT
RT +0.98 50m: 00:44,67, 100m: 01:32,29 (00:47,62)

Continue Event 229 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea 2013 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias2. 2014 01:22,91 322+02.37AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:38,66, 100m: 01:22,91 (00:44,25)

Open
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias32. 2014 01:22,91 322+20.55AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:38,66, 100m: 01:22,91 (00:44,25)

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina1. 2014 01:04,57 513AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:04,57 (00:33,26)

Junior 1
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene9. 2011 01:03,29 545+05.21AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,31, 100m: 01:03,29 (00:32,98)

Open
NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene25. 2011 01:03,29 545+06.64AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,31, 100m: 01:03,29 (00:32,98)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina27. 2014 01:04,57 513+07.92AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:04,57 (00:33,26)
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